
Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun

1-Apr-17 2-Apr-17 3-Apr-17 4-Apr-17 5-Apr-17 6-Apr-17 7-Apr-17 8-Apr-17 9-Apr-17 10-Apr-17 11-Apr-17 12-Apr-17 13-Apr-17 14-Apr-17 15-Apr-17 16-Apr-17 17-Apr-17 18-Apr-17 19-Apr-17 20-Apr-17 21-Apr-17 22-Apr-17 23-Apr-17 24-Apr-17 25-Apr-17 26-Apr-17 27-Apr-17 28-Apr-17 29-Apr-17 30-Apr-17

PS 6 5785 5785 5785 5785 5785 5785 5785 5785 5785 5785 5785 5785 5785 5785 5785 5785 5785 5785 5785 5785 5785 5785 5785 5785 5785 5785 5785 5785 5785 5785

CT 3 6612 6612 6612 6612 6612 6612 6612 6612 6612 6612 6612 6612 6612 6612 6612 6612 6612 6612 6612 6612 6612 6612 6612 6612 6612 6612 6612 6612 6612 6612

OP 8 8017 8017 8017 8017 8017 8017 8017 8017 8017 8017 8017 8017 8017 8017 8017 8017 8017 8017 8017 8017 8017 8017 8017 8017 8017 8017 8017 8017 8017 8017

OPP 4 9917 9917 9917 9917 9917 9917 9917 9917 9917 9917 9917 9917 9917 9917 9917 9917 9917 9917 9917 9917 9917 9917 9917 9917 9917 9917 9917 9917 9917 9917

OS 1 12397 12397 12397 12397 12397 12397 12397 12397 12397 12397 12397 12397 12397 12397 12397 12397 12397 12397 12397 12397 12397 12397 12397 12397 12397 12397 12397 12397 12397 12397

Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed

1-May-17 2-May-17 3-May-17 4-May-17 5-May-17 6-May-17 7-May-17 8-May-17 9-May-17 10-May-17 11-May-17 12-May-17 13-May-17 14-May-17 15-May-17 16-May-17 17-May-17 18-May-17 19-May-17 20-May-17 21-May-17 22-May-17 23-May-17 24-May-17 25-May-17 26-May-17 27-May-17 28-May-17 29-May-17 30-May-17 31-May-17

PS 6 5785 5785 5785 5785 5785 5785 5785 5785 5785 5785 5785 5785 5785 5785 5785 5785 5785 5785 5785 5785 5785 5785 5785 5785 5785 5785 5785 5785 5785 5785 5785

CT 3 6612 6612 6612 6612 6612 6612 6612 6612 6612 6612 6612 6612 6612 6612 6612 6612 6612 6612 6612 6612 6612 6612 6612 6612 6612 6612 6612 6612 6612 6612 6612

OP 8 8017 8017 8017 8017 8017 8017 8017 8017 8017 8017 8017 8017 8017 8017 8017 8017 8017 8017 8017 8017 8017 8017 8017 8017 8017 8017 8017 8017 8017 8017 8017

OPP 4 9917 9917 9917 9917 9917 9917 9917 9917 9917 9917 9917 9917 9917 9917 9917 9917 9917 9917 9917 9917 9917 9917 9917 9917 9917 9917 9917 9917 9917 9917 9917

OS 1 12397 12397 12397 12397 12397 12397 12397 12397 12397 12397 12397 12397 12397 12397 12397 12397 12397 12397 12397 12397 12397 12397 12397 12397 12397 12397 12397 12397 12397 12397 12397

Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri

1-Jun-17 2-Jun-17 3-Jun-17 4-Jun-17 5-Jun-17 6-Jun-17 7-Jun-17 8-Jun-17 9-Jun-17 10-Jun-17 11-Jun-17 12-Jun-17 13-Jun-17 14-Jun-17 15-Jun-17 16-Jun-17 17-Jun-17 18-Jun-17 19-Jun-17 20-Jun-17 21-Jun-17 22-Jun-17 23-Jun-17 24-Jun-17 25-Jun-17 26-Jun-17 27-Jun-17 28-Jun-17 29-Jun-17 30-Jun-17

PS 6 5933 5933 5933 5933 5933 5933 5933 5933 5933 5933 5933 5933 5933 5933 5933 5933 5933 5933 5933 5933 5933 5933 5933 5933 5933 5933 5933 5933 5933 5933

CT 3 6780 6780 6780 6780 6780 6780 6780 6780 6780 6780 6780 6780 6780 6780 6780 6780 6780 6780 6780 6780 6780 6780 6780 6780 6780 6780 6780 6780 6780 6780

OP 8 8221 8221 8221 8221 8221 8221 8221 8221 8221 8221 8221 8221 8221 8221 8221 8221 8221 8221 8221 8221 8221 8221 8221 8221 8221 8221 8221 8221 8221 8221

OPP 4 10170 10170 10170 10170 10170 10170 10170 10170 10170 10170 10170 10170 10170 10170 10170 10170 10170 10170 10170 10170 10170 10170 10170 10170 10170 10170 10170 10170 10170 10170

OS 1 12712 12712 12712 12712 12712 12712 12712 12712 12712 12712 12712 12712 12712 12712 12712 12712 12712 12712 12712 12712 12712 12712 12712 12712 12712 12712 12712 12712 12712 12712

Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon

1-Jul-17 2-Jul-17 3-Jul-17 4-Jul-17 5-Jul-17 6-Jul-17 7-Jul-17 8-Jul-17 9-Jul-17 10-Jul-17 11-Jul-17 12-Jul-17 13-Jul-17 14-Jul-17 15-Jul-17 16-Jul-17 17-Jul-17 18-Jul-17 19-Jul-17 20-Jul-17 21-Jul-17 22-Jul-17 23-Jul-17 24-Jul-17 25-Jul-17 26-Jul-17 27-Jul-17 28-Jul-17 29-Jul-17 30-Jul-17 31-Jul-17

PS 6 5933 5933 5933 5933 5933 5933 5933 5933 5933 5933 5933 5933 5933 7495 7495 7495 7495 7495 7495 7495 7495 7495 7495 7495 7495 7495 7495 7495 7495 7495 7495

CT 3 6780 6780 6780 6780 6780 6780 6780 6780 6780 6780 6780 6780 6780 6780 6780 6780 6780 6780 6780 6780 6780 6780 6780 6780 6780 6780 6780 6780 6780 6780 6780

OP 8 8221 8221 8221 8221 8221 8221 8221 8221 8221 8221 8221 8221 8221 8221 8221 8221 8221 8221 8221 8221 8221 8221 8221 8221 8221 8221 8221 8221 8221 8221 8221

OPP 4 10170 10170 10170 10170 10170 10170 10170 10170 10170 10170 10170 10170 10170 10170 10170 10170 10170 10170 10170 10170 10170 10170 10170 10170 10170 10170 10170 10170 10170 10170 10170

OS 1 12712 12712 12712 12712 12712 12712 12712 12712 12712 12712 12712 12712 12712 12712 12712 12712 12712 12712 12712 12712 12712 12712 12712 12712 12712 12712 12712 12712 12712 12712 12712

Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu

1-Aug-17 2-Aug-17 3-Aug-17 4-Aug-17 5-Aug-17 6-Aug-17 7-Aug-17 8-Aug-17 9-Aug-17 10-Aug-17 11-Aug-17 12-Aug-17 13-Aug-17 14-Aug-17 15-Aug-17 16-Aug-17 17-Aug-17 18-Aug-17 19-Aug-17 20-Aug-17 21-Aug-17 22-Aug-17 23-Aug-17 24-Aug-17 25-Aug-17 26-Aug-17 27-Aug-17 28-Aug-17 29-Aug-17 30-Aug-17 31-Aug-17

PS 6 7495 7495 7495 7495 7495 7495 7495 7495 7495 7495 7495 7495 7495 7495 7495 7495 7495 7495 7495 7495 7495 7495 7495 7495 7495 7495 7495 7495 7495 7495 7495

CT 3 6780 6780 6780 6780 6780 6780 6780 6780 6780 6780 6780 6780 6780 6780 6780 6780 6780 6780 6780 6780 6780 6780 6780 6780 6780 6780 6780 6780 6780 6780 6780

OP 8 8221 8221 8221 8221 8221 8221 8221 8221 8221 8221 8221 8221 8221 8221 8221 8221 8221 8221 8221 8221 8221 8221 8221 8221 8221 8221 8221 8221 8221 8221 8221

OPP 4 10170 10170 10170 10170 10170 10170 10170 10170 10170 10170 10170 10170 10170 10170 10170 10170 10170 10170 10170 10170 10170 10170 10170 10170 10170 10170 10170 10170 10170 10170 10170

OS 1 12712 12712 12712 12712 12712 12712 12712 12712 12712 12712 12712 12712 12712 12712 12712 12712 12712 12712 12712 12712 12712 12712 12712 12712 12712 12712 12712 12712 12712 12712 12712

Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

1-Sep-17 2-Sep-17 3-Sep-17 4-Sep-17 5-Sep-17 6-Sep-17 7-Sep-17 8-Sep-17 9-Sep-17 10-Sep-17 11-Sep-17 12-Sep-17 13-Sep-17 14-Sep-17 15-Sep-17 16-Sep-17 17-Sep-17 18-Sep-17 19-Sep-17 20-Sep-17 21-Sep-17 22-Sep-17 23-Sep-17 24-Sep-17 25-Sep-17 26-Sep-17 27-Sep-17 28-Sep-17 29-Sep-17 30-Sep-17

PS 6 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499

CT 3 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499

OP 8 8999 8999 8999 8999 8999 8999 8999 8999 8999 8999 8999 8999 8999 8999 8999 8999 8999 8999 8999 8999 8999 8999 8999 8999 8999 8999 8999 8999 8999 8999

OPP 4 10999 10999 10999 10999 10999 10999 10999 10999 10999 10999 10999 10999 10999 10999 10999 10999 10999 10999 10999 10999 10999 10999 10999 10999 10999 10999 10999 10999 10999 10999

OS 1 12999 12999 12999 12999 12999 12999 12999 12999 12999 12999 12999 12999 12999 12999 12999 12999 12999 12999 12999 12999 12999 12999 12999 12999 12999 12999 12999 12999 12999 12999

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue

1-Oct-17 2-Oct-17 3-Oct-17 4-Oct-17 5-Oct-17 6-Oct-17 7-Oct-17 8-Oct-17 9-Oct-17 10-Oct-17 11-Oct-17 12-Oct-17 13-Oct-17 14-Oct-17 15-Oct-17 16-Oct-17 17-Oct-17 18-Oct-17 19-Oct-17 20-Oct-17 21-Oct-17 22-Oct-17 23-Oct-17 24-Oct-17 25-Oct-17 26-Oct-17 27-Oct-17 28-Oct-17 29-Oct-17 30-Oct-17 31-Oct-17

PS 6 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499

CT 3 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499

OP 8 9999 9999 9999 9999 9999 9999 9999 9999 9999 9999 9999 9999 9999 9999 9999 9999 9999 9999 9999 9999 9999 9999 9999 9999 9999 9999 9999 9999 9999 9999 9999

OPP 4 12499 12499 12499 12499 12499 12499 12499 12499 12499 12499 12499 12499 12499 12499 12499 12499 12499 12499 12499 12499 12499 12499 12499 12499 12499 12499 12499 12499 12499 12499 12499

OS 1 13999 13999 13999 13999 13999 13999 13999 13999 13999 13999 13999 13999 13999 13999 13999 13999 13999 13999 13999 13999 13999 13999 13999 13999 13999 13999 13999 13999 13999 13999 13999

Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu

1-Nov-17 2-Nov-17 3-Nov-17 4-Nov-17 5-Nov-17 6-Nov-17 7-Nov-17 8-Nov-17 9-Nov-17 10-Nov-17 11-Nov-17 12-Nov-17 13-Nov-17 14-Nov-17 15-Nov-17 16-Nov-17 17-Nov-17 18-Nov-17 19-Nov-17 20-Nov-17 21-Nov-17 22-Nov-17 23-Nov-17 24-Nov-17 25-Nov-17 26-Nov-17 27-Nov-17 28-Nov-17 29-Nov-17 30-Nov-17

PS 6 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499

CT 3 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499

OP 8 10499 10499 10499 10499 10499 10499 10499 10499 10499 10499 10499 10499 10499 10499 10499 10499 10499 10499 10499 10499 10499 10499 10499 10499 10499 10499 10499 10499 10499 10499

OPP 4 12499 12499 12499 12499 12499 12499 12499 12499 12499 12499 12499 12499 12499 12499 12499 12499 12499 12499 12499 12499 12499 12499 12499 12499 12499 12499 12499 12499 12499 12499

OS 1 14999 14999 14999 14999 14999 14999 14999 14999 14999 14999 14999 14999 14999 14999 14999 14999 14999 14999 14999 14999 14999 14999 14999 14999 14999 14999 14999 14999 14999 14999

Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun

1-Dec-17 2-Dec-17 3-Dec-17 4-Dec-17 5-Dec-17 6-Dec-17 7-Dec-17 8-Dec-17 9-Dec-17 10-Dec-17 11-Dec-17 12-Dec-17 13-Dec-17 14-Dec-17 15-Dec-17 16-Dec-17 17-Dec-17 18-Dec-17 19-Dec-17 20-Dec-17 21-Dec-17 22-Dec-17 23-Dec-17 24-Dec-17 25-Dec-17 26-Dec-17 27-Dec-17 28-Dec-17 29-Dec-17 30-Dec-17 31-Dec-17

PS 6 8499 8499 8499 8499 8499 8499 8499 8499 8499 8499 8499 8499 8499 8499 8499 8499 8499 8499 8499 8499 8499 15000 15000 15000 15000 15000 15000 15000 15000 15000 15000

CT 3 9499 9499 9499 9499 9499 9499 9499 9499 9499 9499 9499 9499 9499 9499 9499 9499 9499 9499 9499 9499 9499 20000 20000 20000 20000 20000 20000 20000 20000 20000 20000

OP 8 10499 10499 10499 10499 10499 10499 10499 10499 10499 10499 10499 10499 10499 10499 10499 10499 10499 10499 10499 10499 10499 25000 25000 25000 25000 25000 25000 25000 25000 25000 25000

OPP 4 13499 13499 13499 13499 13499 13499 13499 13499 13499 13499 13499 13499 13499 13499 13499 13499 13499 13499 13499 13499 13499 30000 30000 30000 30000 30000 30000 30000 30000 30000 30000

OS 1 14999 14999 14999 14999 14999 14999 14999 14999 14999 14999 14999 14999 14999 14999 14999 14999 14999 14999 14999 14999 14999 35000 35000 35000 35000 35000 35000 35000 35000 35000 35000

Dt.

Dt.

Dt.

Dt.

Dt.

Dt.

Dt.

\

Dt.

RATE CHART FROM 1ST APRIL 2017 TO 31ST MARCH 2018

Dt.



Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed

1-Jan-18 2-Jan-18 3-Jan-18 4-Jan-18 5-Jan-18 6-Jan-18 7-Jan-18 8-Jan-18 9-Jan-18 10-Jan-18 11-Jan-18 12-Jan-18 13-Jan-18 14-Jan-18 15-Jan-18 16-Jan-18 17-Jan-18 18-Jan-18 19-Jan-18 20-Jan-18 21-Jan-18 22-Jan-18 23-Jan-18 24-Jan-18 25-Jan-18 26-Jan-18 27-Jan-18 28-Jan-18 29-Jan-18 30-Jan-18 31-Jan-18

PS 6 15000 15000 15000 15000 8499 8499 8499 8499 8499 8499 8499 8499 8499 8499 8499 8499 8499 8499 8499 8499 8499 8499 8499 8499 8499 8499 8499 8499 8499 8499 8499

CT 3 20000 20000 20000 20000 9499 9499 9499 9499 9499 9499 9499 9499 9499 9499 9499 9499 9499 9499 9499 9499 9499 9499 9499 9499 9499 9499 9499 9499 9499 9499 9499

OP 8 25000 25000 25000 25000 10499 10499 10499 10499 10499 10499 10499 10499 10499 10499 10499 10499 10499 10499 10499 10499 10499 10499 10499 10499 10499 10499 10499 10499 10499 10499 10499

OPP 4 30000 30000 30000 30000 13499 13499 13499 13499 13499 13499 13499 13499 13499 13499 13499 13499 13499 13499 13499 13499 13499 13499 13499 13499 13499 13499 13499 13499 13499 13499 13499

OS 1 35000 35000 35000 35000 14999 14999 14999 14999 14999 14999 14999 14999 14999 14999 14999 14999 14999 14999 14999 14999 14999 14999 14999 14999 14999 14999 14999 14999 14999 14999 14999

Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed

1-Feb-18 2-Feb-18 3-Feb-18 4-Feb-18 5-Feb-18 6-Feb-18 7-Feb-18 8-Feb-18 9-Feb-18 10-Feb-18 11-Feb-18 12-Feb-18 13-Feb-18 14-Feb-18 15-Feb-18 16-Feb-18 17-Feb-18 18-Feb-18 19-Feb-18 20-Feb-18 21-Feb-18 22-Feb-18 23-Feb-18 24-Feb-18 25-Feb-18 26-Feb-18 27-Feb-18 28-Feb-18

PS 6 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499

CT 3 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499

OP 8 10499 10499 10499 10499 10499 10499 10499 10499 10499 10499 10499 10499 10499 10499 10499 10499 10499 10499 10499 10499 10499 10499 10499 10499 10499 10499 10499 10499

OPP 4 12499 12499 12499 12499 12499 12499 12499 12499 12499 12499 12499 12499 12499 12499 12499 12499 12499 12499 12499 12499 12499 12499 12499 12499 12499 12499 12499 12499

OS 1 14999 14999 14999 14999 14999 14999 14999 14999 14999 14999 14999 14999 14999 14999 14999 14999 14999 14999 14999 14999 14999 14999 14999 14999 14999 14999 14999 14999

Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

1-Mar-18 2-Mar-18 3-Mar-18 4-Mar-18 5-Mar-18 6-Mar-18 7-Mar-18 8-Mar-18 9-Mar-18 10-Mar-18 11-Mar-18 12-Mar-18 13-Mar-18 14-Mar-18 15-Mar-18 16-Mar-18 17-Mar-18 18-Mar-18 19-Mar-18 20-Mar-18 21-Mar-18 22-Mar-18 23-Mar-18 24-Mar-18 25-Mar-18 26-Mar-18 27-Mar-18 28-Mar-18 29-Mar-18 30-Mar-18 31-Mar-18

PS 6 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499

CT 3 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499 7499

OP 8 10149 10149 10149 10149 10149 10149 10149 10149 10149 10149 10149 10149 10149 10149 10149 10149 10149 10149 10149 10149 10149 10149 10149 10149 10149 10149 10149 10149 10149 10149 10149

OPP 4 12499 12499 12499 12499 12499 12499 12499 12499 12499 12499 12499 12499 12499 12499 12499 12499 12499 12499 12499 12499 12499 12499 12499 12499 12499 12499 12499 12499 12499 12499 12499

OS 1 14999 14999 14999 14999 14999 14999 14999 14999 14999 14999 14999 14999 14999 14999 14999 14999 14999 14999 14999 14999 14999 14999 14999 14999 14999 14999 14999 14999 14999 14999 14999

PS CT OP OPP OS

Dt.

Dt.

 POOL SIDE COURTYARD OCEAN PREMIUM OCEAN PREMIUM PLUS OCEAN SUITE

NOTE

RATES MENTIONED BETWEEN 22nd DECEMBER 2017 TO 5TH JAN 2018 IS SUPPOSED TO BE SOLD IN PACKAGES ONLY. PLS CONTACT INFO@THEBAGABEACHRESORT.COM FOR ACTIVE BOOKINGS.

TAXES ARE CHART AS PER THE TARIFF RATES, IF BASE RATE IS GREATER THAN 2500/- AND LESS THAN 7499/- THEN TAX LEIVED ON IT WOULD BE 18%, IF BASE RATE IS ABOVE 7500/- THEN TAX LEIVED ON IT WOULD BE 28% 

(APPLICABLE FROM 1ST OF JULY 2017)

RATES MENTIONED ARE EXCLUSIVE OF TAXES. TAX RATES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE AND WOULD BE APPLICABLE AS PER CURRENT PREVAILING RATES GOVERNED BY GOVT OF INDIA. 

Dt.


